NE5532
NE5532
anyh
 NE5532是双竞公司设计生产的一款低噪声宽带运算放大器。它的突出优点有超低的小信号
噪声、超高的压摆率（40V/us）、增益带宽积可达 18MHz。
NE5532
Page 1

Page 3
6. 封装尺寸图
7. 订货信息
产品型号 供货方式
XXXX DIP8 引脚，塑管，每管 50 只
XXXX SOP8 引脚，塑管，每管 100 只
8. 文档修改记录
更改版本 更改内容（每行一项） 更改日期&更改者（简写）
V11 添加封装尺寸 20120917 by anyh
V12 添加订货信息 20130315 by anyh
9. 文档信息
创建日期：2010.8.12
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Operational Amplifiers - Op Amps category:
Click to view products by  Sungine manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
430227FB  LT1678IS8  058184EB  NCV33202DMR2G  NJM324E  M38510/13101BPA  NTE925  AZV358MTR-G1  AP4310AUMTR-AG1
AZV358MMTR-G1  SCY33178DR2G  NCV20034DR2G  NTE778S  NTE871  NTE937  NJU7057RB1-TE2  SCY6358ADR2G
NJM2904CRB1-TE1  UPC4570G2-E1-A  UPC4741G2-E1-A  UPC4574GR-9LG-E1-A  NJM8532RB1-TE1  EL2250CS  EL5100IS  EL5104IS
EL5127CY  EL5127CYZ  EL5133IW  EL5152IS  EL5156IS  EL5162IS  EL5202IY  EL5203IY  EL5204IY  EL5210CS  EL5210CYZ
EL5211IYE  EL5220CY  EL5223CLZ  EL5223CR  EL5224ILZ  EL5227CLZ  EL5227CRZ  EL5244CS  EL5246CS  EL5246CSZ  EL5250IY
EL5251IS  EL5257IS  EL5260IY